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NAME

BURIAL GROUND

BURIAL GROUND

BURIAL GROUND

BURIAL GROUND

BURIAL GROUND

BUXTON CEMETERY

K'HAL ADAS KASHAU CEMETERY
UNION CEMETERY

ASSUMPTION CEMETERY
BETHEL CEMETERY
CEMETERY

CEMETERY

HEBREW CEMETERY
HILLSIDE CEMETERY

ST. PATRICK'S CEMETERY

HOLY MOUNT CEMETERY
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH CEMETERY

MUNIASSESS
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Bedford Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Cortlandt Town
Eastchester Town
Eastchester Town

ADDRESS STREETNUM

CEMETERY LA
18 MIDLAND AVE

STREETNAME LAT

OREGON RD

OLD POST RD SO

CROTON AVE

FURNACE WOODS RD

OREGON RD
OREGON RD
BROADWAY

CORTLANDT AVE
LAFAYETTE AVE
MONTROSE PT RD

41.23610071
41.24153
41.2271107
41.23959004
41.19641735
41.22442803
41.2444757
41.21414257
41.25856743
41.20901318
41.18481951
41.1765232
41.21215161
41.20717495
41.18108236
41.18981943
41.24471281
41.25227729
41.2037559
41.2029792
41.20127637
41.26805126
41.19652154
41.20008843
41.31516847
41.2071316
41.25887511
41.26037866
41.31467061
41.31429074
41.26031771
41.31526603
41.28337103
41.24550829
40.96450338
40.9347302

LON

-73.70355243
-73.61813534
-73.61905417
-73.69506533
-73.59673847
-73.68211828

-73.7114452
-73.65993494
-73.66838697
-73.68928536
-73.65164458
-73.66414558
-73.70713945
-73.71656385
-73.68379167
-73.68654792
-73.69404636
-73.61833218
-73.60513427
-73.64426503
-73.68219783
-73.67752099
-73.70067813
-73.59452329
-73.89197562
-73.87977782
-73.85162938
-73.88408249
-73.90169846
-73.89625975
-73.95164764
-73.90065074
-73.89518707
-73.94197853
-73.80404376
-73.83193596
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NAME

CEMETERY

CEMETERY

FERNCLIFF CEMETERY
GREENVILLE CEMETERY
HARTSDALE CANINE CEMETERY
MOUNT CALVARY CEMETERY
MOUNT HOPE CEMETERY

BECKHILL CEMETERY
TOWN CEMETERY

CHURCH CEMETERY
OLD QUAKER BURIAL GROUNDS

MUNIASSESS
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Greenburgh Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Harrison Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Lewisboro Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town
Mamaroneck Town

ADDRESS

SMITH RIDGE RD

SPRING ST

OLD POST RD

KITCHAWAN RD
WACCABUC RD

SMITH RIDGE RD

SMITH RIDGE RD

MEAD ST

OLD POSTRD

INCREASE MILLER ROAD
OLD POSTRD

OLD POSTRD

SPRING ST

Mt Pleasant Ave, Mamaroneck
Boston Post Rd, Larchmont
Palmer Ave, Mamaroneck
Harbor Rd, Mamaroneck
Mamaroneck Ave, Mamaroneck
Rockland Ave, Mamaroneck
Cooper Ln, Mamaroneck
Fulton Rd, Mamaroneck

STREETNUM

STREETNAME LAT

Mt Pleasant Ave
Boston Post Rd
Palmer Ave
Harbor Rd
Mamaroneck Ave
Rockland Ave
Cooper Ln

Fulton Rd

41.04195565
41.01585046
41.02754128
41.00212184
41.02132708
41.05655677
40.98940344
41.07185875
41.06579507
41.03319747
40.97238265
40.96493303
41.04745459
40.98650892
41.05460306
41.22278651
41.27493731
41.26255275
41.23802657
41.30347949
41.21607069
41.24348823

41.2793249
41.26228492
41.29050557
41.25715331
41.26475778

41.2730399

40.9518767
40.92716189

40.9468939
40.94229207
40.96121167
40.94439098
40.94134931
40.94276508

LON
-73.83452232
-73.86582496
-73.83237718
-73.81282758
-73.79724487
-73.78515284
-73.85778918
-73.82687683

-73.7176018
-73.73345961
-73.71323395
-73.72887404
-73.70274168
-73.73286854
-73.74957402
-73.51856302
-73.55928997
-73.61217855
-73.54319509
-73.62014898
-73.51700012
-73.52486282
-73.59368815
-73.61109563
-73.64819568
-73.60149279
-73.52951411
-73.55415672

-73.7373776
-73.75302957
-73.74096225
-73.73459482
-73.73604462
-73.74070245
-73.75512117
-73.74553697
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NAME
OAKWOOD CEMETERY
ST. FRANCIS CEMETERY

BANKS/PALMER CEMETERY
CEMETERY

GATE OF HEAVEN CEMETERY
KENSICO CEMETERY

MOUNT EDEN CEMETERY
MOUNT PLEASANT CEMETERY
SHARON GARDENS CEMETERY
SLEEPY HOLLOW CEMETERY

ST. PAUL'S CEMETERY
ALLIPARIUS BURYING GROUND
FAIR RIDGE CEMETERY

BEECHWOOD CEMETERY
HOLY SEPULCHRE CEMETERY

CEMETERY
CEMETERY
CEMETERY
CEMETERY
MIDDLE PATENT CEMETERY

CEMETERY
PEACH LAKE CEMETERY

DALE CEMETERY

MUNIASSESS

Mount Kisco Town
Mount Kisco Town
Mount Kisco Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Pleasant Town
Mount Vernon City
New Castle Town
New Castle Town
New Castle Town
New Castle Town
New Castle Town
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
New Rochelle City
North Castle Town
North Castle Town
North Castle Town
North Castle Town
North Castle Town
North Castle Town
North Salem Town
North Salem Town
North Salem Town
Ossining Town

ADDRESS

0 COLUMBUS AV S

Beechwood Ave

Kings Hwy Hghind
Eastchester To Gramercy
North Ave

Highland Ave

Chester PI

North Ave

Huguenot St

STREETNUM

STREETNAME LAT
41.19870472
41.20083004

41.1945307
41.13785935
41.12870315
41.08935183
41.07572045
41.09008702
41.09365161
41.08330554
41.09653294
41.10918404
40.89277298
41.20163016
41.17648084

41.1913522
41.17380339
41.16611924
40.90612658
40.90379276
40.92586429
40.94367695
40.90441837
40.92001581
40.94419899
40.90930729
41.13292753
41.12549405
41.13589932
41.13339618
41.15385248
41.15135711
41.35476467
41.36258237
41.33031961

Havell St 41.17272059

LON
-73.73608659
-73.73410419
-73.72596178
-73.77674996

-73.7877163
-73.79610307
-73.78644498
-73.78663187
-73.78812389
-73.78981794
-73.85969938
-73.79780314
-73.82569616
-73.84048442
-73.77875602
-73.82373458
-73.75180218
-73.73254666
-73.79839417

-73.7975595
-73.79716226
-73.79557037
-73.79531385
-73.76319022
-73.79550938

-73.7850638
-73.70675608
-73.71166944
-73.73078731
-73.71392519
-73.66046361
-73.68323828
-73.56840593
-73.57151019
-73.59045422
-73.85551047
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NAME
ST. AUGUSTINE CEMETERY

DANTOWN CEMETERY
SARLES CEMETERY
WOOD CEMETERY

CEMETERY
GREENWOOD CEMETERY

ST. MARYS CEMETERY

SCARSDALE WHITE PLAINS CEMETERY
IVANDELL & ST. JOSEPH CEMETERIES
UNTIED METHODIST CHURCH & CEMETERY

PRESBYTERIAN CEMETERY
WHITE PLAINS RURAL CEMETERY

OAKLAND CEMETERY

MUNIASSESS
Ossining Town
Ossining Town
Peekskill City
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Pound Ridge Town
Rye City

Rye City

Rye City

Rye City

Rye City

Rye City

Rye Town

Rye Town

Rye Town

Rye Town

Rye Town

Rye Town
Scarsdale Town
Somers Town
Somers Town
Somers Town
Somers Town
Somers Town
Somers Town
White Plains City
White Plains City
White Plains City
Yonkers City

ADDRESS

MILTON RD

203 NORTH ST

OFF NORMAN DR
CEMETERY LANDS
PURDY CEMETERY
240 BOSTON POST RD
319 S. Ridge St
Stuart Ave

King St

Indian Rd

N. Barry Ave

Stuart Ave

18 COLONIAL RD
355 ROUTE 202

199 ROUTE 118
CEMETERY LOT

84 ROUTE 202

0 ROUTES 100 & 139
82 WARREN STREET

STREETNUM

75
34
0

203

240
319

18

STREETNAME LAT

Hawkes Ave

South Highland Ave
CHAPEL HILL DRIVE

203

240

S. Ridge St
Stuart Ave
King St

Indian Rd

N. Barry Ave
Stuart Ave
COLONIALRD

41.17938254
41.13706985
41.28507596
41.18206898
41.16889349
41.17962319
41.19998281
41.24800186
41.16611312
41.17342233
41.21053234

41.2185918
41.23264363

40.9656764
40.97828264
40.94738669
40.97493323
40.96524357
40.95563975
40.99632996
40.95116745
41.05283467
41.01587969
40.95406721
40.95159381

40.9747137
41.33131646
41.33078012
41.32180142

41.3180889
41.28195891
41.34346081
41.03714495
41.04729024
40.99045189
40.93898362

LON

-73.85325636

-73.8616839
-73.90211523
-73.55095819

-73.6014028
-73.58750251
-73.57263229

-73.5600768

-73.6006837
-73.60460286
-73.53849345
-73.54468037
-73.55171844
-73.68699459
-73.70230869
-73.70987486
-73.70179504
-73.68835229
-73.70229385
-73.68146349
-73.72531588
-73.68885601
-73.67143976
-73.72660065
-73.72424747
-73.76207126
-73.68306267
-73.75121909
-73.70772661
-73.72939523
-73.70861945
-73.69613329
-73.76628608
-73.77183859
-73.74060135
-73.88031689
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NAME

ST. JOHNS CEMETERY
ST. JOSEPHS CEMETERY
ST. MARYS CEMETERY

AMAWALK CEMETERY

MUNIASSESS
Yonkers City
Yonkers City
Yonkers City
Yonkers City
Yonkers City
Yonkers City
Yorktown Town
Yorktown Town
Yorktown Town
Yorktown Town

ADDRESS

QUAKER CHURCH RD.
1176 EAST MAIN ST.

GRANITE SPRINGS RD.

STREETNUM

1176

STREETNAME LAT

QUAKER CHURCH RD.
EAST MAIN ST.

GRANITE SPRINGS RD.

40.94132462
40.97678966
40.95936022
40.92158032

40.9531839
40.95907943
41.29262854
41.32863593
41.22118785
41.29848959

LON

-73.88119917

-73.872574
-73.86161437
-73.84739662
-73.85543825
-73.83668378
-73.77265554
-73.83188082
-73.78851139
-73.79984671
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