NAME	MUNIASSESS	ADDRESS	STREETNUM	STREETNAME	LAT	LON
BURIAL GROUND	Bedford Town				41.23610071	-73.70355243
BURIAL GROUND	Bedford Town				41.24153	-73.61813534
BURIAL GROUND	Bedford Town				41.2271107	-73.61905417
BURIAL GROUND	Bedford Town				41.23959004	-73.69506533
BURIAL GROUND	Bedford Town				41.19641735	-73.59673847
BUXTON CEMETERY	Bedford Town				41.22442803	-73.68211828
K'HAL ADAS KASHAU CEMETERY	Bedford Town				41.2444757	-73.7114452
UNION CEMETERY	Bedford Town				41.21414257	-73.65993494
	Bedford Town				41.25856743	-73.66838697
	Bedford Town				41.20901318	-73.68928536
	Bedford Town				41.18481951	-73.65164458
	Bedford Town				41.1765232	-73.66414558
	Bedford Town				41.21215161	-73.70713945
	Bedford Town				41.20717495	-73.71656385
	Bedford Town				41.18108236	-73.68379167
	Bedford Town				41.18981943	-73.68654792
	Bedford Town				41.24471281	-73.69404636
	Bedford Town				41.25227729	-73.61833218
	Bedford Town				41.2037559	-73.60513427
	Bedford Town				41.2029792	-73.64426503
	Bedford Town				41.20127637	-73.68219783
	Bedford Town				41.26805126	-73.67752099
	Bedford Town				41.19652154	-73.70067813
	Bedford Town				41.20008843	-73.59452329
ASSUMPTION CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		1055	OREGON RD	41.31516847	-73.89197562
BETHEL CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		0	OLD POST RD SO	41.2071316	-73.87977782
CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		0	CROTON AVE	41.25887511	-73.85162938
CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		0	FURNACE WOODS RD	41.26037866	-73.88408249
HEBREW CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		0	OREGON RD	41.31467061	-73.90169846
HILLSIDE CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		1033	OREGON RD	41.31429074	-73.89625975
ST. PATRICK'S CEMETERY	Cortlandt Town		345	BROADWAY	41.26031771	-73.95164764
	Cortlandt Town		0	CORTLANDT AVE	41.31526603	-73.90065074
	Cortlandt Town		0	LAFAYETTE AVE	41.28337103	-73.89518707
	Cortlandt Town		0	MONTROSE PT RD	41.24550829	-73.94197853
HOLY MOUNT CEMETERY	Eastchester Town	CEMETERY LA			40.96450338	-73.80404376
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH CEMETERY	Eastchester Town	18 MIDLAND AVE			40.9347302	-73.83193596



NAME	MUNIASSESS	ADDRESS	STREETNUM	STREETNAME	LAT	LON
CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.04195565	-73.83452232
CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.01585046	-73.86582496
FERNCLIFF CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.02754128	-73.83237718
GREENVILLE CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.00212184	-73.81282758
HARTSDALE CANINE CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.02132708	-73.79724487
MOUNT CALVARY CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				41.05655677	-73.78515284
MOUNT HOPE CEMETERY	Greenburgh Town				40.98940344	-73.85778918
	Greenburgh Town				41.07185875	-73.82687683
	Harrison Town				41.06579507	-73.7176018
	Harrison Town				41.03319747	-73.73345961
	Harrison Town				40.97238265	-73.71323395
	Harrison Town				40.96493303	-73.72887404
	Harrison Town				41.04745459	-73.70274168
	Harrison Town				40.98650892	-73.73286854
	Harrison Town				41.05460306	-73.74957402
BECKHILL CEMETERY	Lewisboro Town	SMITH RIDGE RD			41.22278651	-73.51856302
TOWN CEMETERY	Lewisboro Town	SPRING ST			41.27493731	-73.55928997
	Lewisboro Town	OLD POST RD			41.26255275	-73.61217855
	Lewisboro Town	KITCHAWAN RD			41.23802657	-73.54319509
	Lewisboro Town	WACCABUC RD			41.30347949	-73.62014898
	Lewisboro Town	SMITH RIDGE RD			41.21607069	-73.51700012
	Lewisboro Town	SMITH RIDGE RD			41.24348823	-73.52486282
	Lewisboro Town	MEAD ST			41.2793249	-73.59368815
	Lewisboro Town	OLD POST RD			41.26228492	-73.61109563
	Lewisboro Town	INCREASE MILLER ROAD			41.29050557	-73.64819568
	Lewisboro Town	OLD POST RD			41.25715331	-73.60149279
	Lewisboro Town	OLD POST RD			41.26475778	-73.52951411
	Lewisboro Town	SPRING ST			41.2730399	-73.55415672
CHURCH CEMETERY	Mamaroneck Town	Mt Pleasant Ave, Mamaroneck		Mt Pleasant Ave	40.9518767	-73.7373776
OLD QUAKER BURIAL GROUNDS	Mamaroneck Town	Boston Post Rd, Larchmont		Boston Post Rd	40.92716189	-73.75302957
	Mamaroneck Town	Palmer Ave, Mamaroneck		Palmer Ave	40.9468939	-73.74096225
	Mamaroneck Town	Harbor Rd, Mamaroneck		Harbor Rd	40.94229207	-73.73459482
	Mamaroneck Town	Mamaroneck Ave, Mamaroneck		Mamaroneck Ave	40.96121167	-73.73604462
	Mamaroneck Town	Rockland Ave, Mamaroneck		Rockland Ave	40.94439098	-73.74070245
	Mamaroneck Town	Cooper Ln, Mamaroneck		Cooper Ln	40.94134931	-73.75512117
	Mamaroneck Town	Fulton Rd, Mamaroneck		Fulton Rd	40.94276508	-73.74553697



NAME	MUNIASSESS	ADDRESS	STREETNUM	STREETNAME	LAT	LON
OAKWOOD CEMETERY	Mount Kisco Town				41.19870472	-73.73608659
ST. FRANCIS CEMETERY	Mount Kisco Town				41.20083004	-73.73410419
	Mount Kisco Town				41.1945307	-73.72596178
BANKS/PALMER CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.13785935	-73.77674996
CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.12870315	-73.7877163
GATE OF HEAVEN CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.08935183	-73.79610307
KENSICO CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.07572045	-73.78644498
MOUNT EDEN CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.09008702	-73.78663187
MOUNT PLEASANT CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.09365161	-73.78812389
SHARON GARDENS CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.08330554	-73.78981794
SLEEPY HOLLOW CEMETERY	Mount Pleasant Town				41.09653294	-73.85969938
	Mount Pleasant Town				41.10918404	-73.79780314
ST. PAUL'S CEMETERY	Mount Vernon City	0 COLUMBUS AV S			40.89277298	-73.82569616
ALLIPARIUS BURYING GROUND	New Castle Town				41.20163016	-73.84048442
FAIR RIDGE CEMETERY	New Castle Town				41.17648084	-73.77875602
	New Castle Town				41.1913522	-73.82373458
	New Castle Town				41.17380339	-73.75180218
	New Castle Town				41.16611924	-73.73254666
BEECHWOOD CEMETERY	New Rochelle City	Beechwood Ave			40.90612658	-73.79839417
HOLY SEPULCHRE CEMETERY	New Rochelle City	Kings Hwy Hghlnd			40.90379276	-73.7975595
	New Rochelle City	Eastchester To Gramercy			40.92586429	-73.79716226
	New Rochelle City	North Ave			40.94367695	-73.79557037
	New Rochelle City	Highland Ave			40.90441837	-73.79531385
	New Rochelle City	Chester Pl			40.92001581	-73.76319022
	New Rochelle City	North Ave			40.94419899	-73.79550938
	New Rochelle City	Huguenot St			40.90930729	-73.7850638
CEMETERY	North Castle Town				41.13292753	-73.70675608
CEMETERY	North Castle Town				41.12549405	-73.71166944
CEMETERY	North Castle Town				41.13589932	-73.73078731
CEMETERY	North Castle Town				41.13339618	-73.71392519
MIDDLE PATENT CEMETERY	North Castle Town				41.15385248	-73.66046361
	North Castle Town				41.15135711	-73.68323828
CEMETERY	North Salem Town				41.35476467	-73.56840593
PEACH LAKE CEMETERY	North Salem Town				41.36258237	-73.57151019
	North Salem Town				41.33031961	-73.59045422
DALE CEMETERY	Ossining Town			Havell St	41.17272059	-73.85551047



NAME	MUNIASSESS	ADDRESS	STREETNUM	STREETNAME	LAT	LON
ST. AUGUSTINE CEMETERY	Ossining Town		75	Hawkes Ave	41.17938254	-73.85325636
	Ossining Town		34	South Highland Ave	41.13706985	-73.8616839
	Peekskill City		0	CHAPEL HILL DRIVE	41.28507596	-73.90211523
DANTOWN CEMETERY	Pound Ridge Town				41.18206898	-73.55095819
SARLES CEMETERY	Pound Ridge Town				41.16889349	-73.6014028
WOOD CEMETERY	Pound Ridge Town				41.17962319	-73.58750251
	Pound Ridge Town				41.19998281	-73.57263229
	Pound Ridge Town				41.24800186	-73.5600768
	Pound Ridge Town				41.16611312	-73.6006837
	Pound Ridge Town				41.17342233	-73.60460286
	Pound Ridge Town				41.21053234	-73.53849345
	Pound Ridge Town				41.2185918	-73.54468037
	Pound Ridge Town				41.23264363	-73.55171844
CEMETERY	Rye City	MILTON RD			40.9656764	-73.68699459
GREENWOOD CEMETERY	Rye City	203 NORTH ST	203	203	40.97828264	-73.70230869
	Rye City	OFF NORMAN DR			40.94738669	-73.70987486
	Rye City	CEMETERY LANDS			40.97493323	-73.70179504
	Rye City	PURDY CEMETERY			40.96524357	-73.68835229
	Rye City	240 BOSTON POST RD	240	240	40.95563975	-73.70229385
ST. MARYS CEMETERY	Rye Town	319 S. Ridge St	319	S. Ridge St	40.99632996	-73.68146349
	Rye Town	Stuart Ave		Stuart Ave	40.95116745	-73.72531588
	Rye Town	King St		King St	41.05283467	-73.68885601
	Rye Town	Indian Rd		Indian Rd	41.01587969	-73.67143976
	Rye Town	N. Barry Ave		N. Barry Ave	40.95406721	-73.72660065
	Rye Town	Stuart Ave		Stuart Ave	40.95159381	-73.72424747
SCARSDALE WHITE PLAINS CEMETERY	Scarsdale Town	18 COLONIAL RD	18	COLONIAL RD	40.9747137	-73.76207126
IVANDELL & ST. JOSEPH CEMETERIES	Somers Town	355 ROUTE 202			41.33131646	-73.68306267
UNTIED METHODIST CHURCH & CEMETERY	Somers Town	199 ROUTE 118			41.33078012	-73.75121909
	Somers Town	CEMETERY LOT			41.32180142	-73.70772661
	Somers Town	84 ROUTE 202			41.3180889	-73.72939523
	Somers Town	0 ROUTES 100 & 139			41.28195891	-73.70861945
	Somers Town	82 WARREN STREET			41.34346081	-73.69613329
PRESBYTERIAN CEMETERY	White Plains City				41.03714495	-73.76628608
WHITE PLAINS RURAL CEMETERY	White Plains City				41.04729024	-73.77183859
	White Plains City				40.99045189	-73.74060135
OAKLAND CEMETERY	Yonkers City				40.93898362	-73.88031689



NAME	MUNIASSESS	ADDRESS	STREETNUM	STREETNAME	LAT	LON
ST. JOHNS CEMETERY	Yonkers City				40.94132462	-73.88119917
ST. JOSEPHS CEMETERY	Yonkers City				40.97678966	-73.872574
ST. MARYS CEMETERY	Yonkers City				40.95936022	-73.86161437
	Yonkers City				40.92158032	-73.84739662
	Yonkers City				40.9531839	-73.85543825
	Yonkers City				40.95907943	-73.83668378
AMAWALK CEMETERY	Yorktown Town	QUAKER CHURCH RD.		QUAKER CHURCH RD.	41.29262854	-73.77265554
	Yorktown Town	1176 EAST MAIN ST.	1176	EAST MAIN ST.	41.32863593	-73.83188082
	Yorktown Town				41.22118785	-73.78851139
	Yorktown Town	GRANITE SPRINGS RD.		GRANITE SPRINGS RD.	41.29848959	-73.79984671

